
Profundidad Temperatura Columna C*Columna D
0,1 21,29
0,8 27,5 24,395 0,7 17,0765
3,5 31,5 29,5 2,7 79,65
12 36,2 33,85 8,5 287,725

120 42,3 39,25 108 4239
390 45,8 44,05 270 11893,5
705 47,7 46,75 315 14726,25

1200 49,2 48,45 495 23982,75
1800 50,5 49,85 600 29910
2400 51,4 50,95 600 30570

115705,9515
Temperatura media 48,210813125

(Temp(i)+Temp(i-1))/2 prof(i)-prof(i-1)


	Hoja1

